
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

5 

70 

54 

11 

231 

6- 

36 

37 

65 

1 

2 

15 

42 

Name 

Pieter Baljet 

John Hill 

Tim Brown 

David Rugh 

Ernie Spada 

Mark Jaremko 

Jim Catchot 

Nick Colonna 

Jason Perkins 

Rick Lee 

John Rankin 

Doug Donkel 

Arthur Cook 

Class 

11GTP3 

7BSR 

11GTP3 

9F2 

11GTP3 

9FB 

9FB 

7ASR 

7S2 

9F3 

9FB 

5BSR 

5FM 

Laps 

6 

8 

12 

7 

8 

7 

10 

18 

18 

16 

8 

15 

14 

Best Tm 

1:11.999 

1:13.491 

1:15.975 

1:16.282 

1:16.731 

1:17.120 

1:18.622 

1:19.519 

1:19.869 

1:20.124 

1:26.953 

1:34.160 

1:39.564 

2nd Best 

1:12.686 

1:13.731 

1:16.744 

1:16.522 

1:17.623 

1:17.919 

1:18.711 

1:19.617 

1:20.070 

1:20.336 

1:26.958 

1:34.289 

1:39.696 

Year 

2006 

1972 

2008 

1982 

2006 

1975 

1977 

1970 

1987 

2002 

1976 

1994 

1965 

Make/Model 

Saleen S7R 

Lola T292 

Ford GT 

Ralt RT5 

Porsche Riley DP 

March 75B 

Ralt RT1 

McLaren M8C 

Swift DB2 

Swift Atlantic 

Saracen PRH22 

Toyota WSR #49 

Elva MK 8 

Engine 

427cid 

5000cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

355cid 

2000cc 

1800cc 

2000cc 

Color 

Blue/Red 

Blue 

Red 

Yellow 

White/Red 

White 

Blue/White 

Orange/Silver 

Blue 

Yellow/Black 

White/Red/Black 

Red 

Green 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/28/2017 2:47:26 PM 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Portland Vintage Racing Festival 

Group  5 7 9 11 

Group 5 7 9 11 Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 14:21:13 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/28/2017 02:20 PM 


